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Acheampong, Kojo Instructional Assistant Sedgley kacheampong@labcharter.com

Avella, Janine Teacher Sedgley javella@labcharter.com
Bailis, Jerry Teacher Sedgley jbailis@labcharter.com

Barrett, Damara Special Ed. Admin. Asst. Sedgley dbarrett@labcharter.com

Bell, Andre Instructional Assistant Henry abell@labcharter.com

Bermudez, Jimena Lunch Aid Sedgley jbermudez@labcharter.com

Bracey, Carlos Security Guard Sedgley Cbracey@labcharter.com

Brooks, Ronita Admin Assistant Henry rbrooks@labcharter.com

Brown, Jasmine TITLE 1 Instruc Assistant Sedgley jbrown@labcharter.com

Brown, Joan Belynda Director HR & Ext Comp Sedgley j.brown@labcharter.com
Byers, Sherrye Teacher Sedgley sbyers@labcharter.com

Cassella, Emma Teacher Sedgley ecasella@labcharter.com

Cha, Carin Teacher Sedgley ccha@labcharter.com

Chapman, Michelle Sp EdTeacher Sedgley mchapman@labcharter.com

Chico, Mary Teacher Sedgley mchico@labcharter.com

Clemonts, Evelyn Admin. Asst Sedgley eclemonts@labcharter.com

Coleman-Hill, Andrea Admin CEO Sedgley ceo@labcharter.com

Cornish, Claude IT Director Sedgley ccornish3@labcharter.com

Crawford, Kimberly Teacher Sedgley kcrawford@labcharter.com

Cummings, Barry Teacher Sedgley bcummings@labcharter.com

Cyrus, Ronada PE Teacher Sedgley rcyrus@labcharter.com

Davis, Nneka Teacher Sedgley ndavis1@labcharter.com

Dorsey, George Main Sedgley gdorsey@labcharter.com

Duncan, Priscilla Administrative Assist. Sedgley pduncan@labcharter.com

Duson, Marlene Instructional Assistant Sedgley mduson@labcharter.com
Ekpaji, Ashezi Instructional Assistant Sedgley aekpaji@labcharter.com

El, Hillary Director of Sp Ed Sedgley hillary.el@labcharter.com

Foster, Eugene Maint Sedgley efoster@labcharter.com

Frazier, Erin Teacher Sedgley efrazier@labcharter.com

Freeman, Darlene Admin Academic Coach Sedgley dfreeman@labcharter.com

Gadson, Stanley Custodian Henry sgadson@labcharter.com

Golden, Tina Instructional Assistant Henry tgolden@labcharter.com

Good, Latoya Administrative Assist. Henry lgoode@labcharter.com

Gray, Gloria Instruct Aides Sedgley ggray@labcharter.com
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Grzymkowski, Emma Teacher Henry egrzymkowski@labcharter.com

Harris-Sharper, Georgina Admin Princ Sedgley gsharper@labcharter.com

Hoh, Jessika Teacher Sedgley jhoh@labcharter.com

Hyun, Yoojin Teacher Sedgley yhyun@labcharter.com

Jackson, Bridgette Maint Henry bjackson@labcharter.com

Jackson, Mshengo Teacher Sedgley mjackson@labcharter.com

Jamison, Evette Custodian Sedgley ejamison@labcharter.com

Johnson, Daamiah Data Specialist Sedgley djohnson@labcharter.com

Johnson-Townsell, Dianne Teacher Henry djohnsontownsell@labcharter.com

Jones-King, Dayjoh Instruct Aides Henry dking@labcharter.com

King, Felisha Instructional Assistant Henry fking@labcharter.com

Lassiter, Heaven Teacher Sedgley hlassiter@labcharter.com

Lyburn, Franklin Guidance Couselor Henry flyburn@labcharter.com

Malseed, Christina Teacher Sedgley cmalseed@labcharter.com

Maner, Nance Teacher Henry nmaner@labcharter.com

Marryshow, Curlene Cafeteria Manager Sedgley cmarryshow@labcharter.com

Marshall, Celine Instrucional Assistant Henry cmarshall@labcharter.com

Martinson, Jennifer Teacher Henry jmartinson@labcharter.com

Mathis, Wendy Cafeteria Manager Sedgley wmathis1@labcharter.com

Mathis, William 2620- Maint Sedgley wmathis@labcharter.com

Mazque, Chantel Administrative Secretary Henry cmazque@labcharter.com
McCullagh, Ceoila Teacher Henry cmccullagh@labcharter.com

McGinty, Philip Teacher Henry pmcginty@labcharter.com

McNamara, Jack Teacher Henry jmcnamara@labcharter.com

Mendez-Tadel, Elena Teacher Henry emendez@labcharter.com

Murray, Michelle Sp EdTeacher Sedgley mmurray@labcharter.com
Miller, Dana Instructional Assistant Sedgley dmiller@labcharter.com

Miller, Raykel Lunch Aid Sedgley rmiller@labcharter.com

Ngegba, Martin Sp EdTeacher Sedgley mngegba@labcharter.com

Peed, Amanda Teacher Sedgley apeed@labcharter.com

Peitsinovski, Michael Teacher Henry mpeitsinovski@labcharter.com

Poniatowski, Katryna Teacher Sedgley kponiatowski@labcharter.com

Prusack, Jordan Sp EdTeacher Sedgley jprusack@labcharter.com

Reid-Harden, DeAnna Teacher Sedgley dreid-harden@labcharter.com
Ridley, Julia School Psychologist Sedgley jridley@labcharter.com
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Roberts, Tammy Guidance Counselor Sedgley troberts@labcharter.com

Rosanelli, Gabriel Teacher Henry grosanelli@labcharter.com

Rose, Jennifer Teacher Sedgley jrose@labcharter.com

Salmon-Neal, Joan Teacher Sedgley jsalmonneal@labcharter.com

Sanchez, Asiana Instruct Aides Sedgley asanchez@labcharter.com

Santos, Nadya Sp EdTeacher Henry nsantos@labcharter.com

Scher, Carly Teacher Sedgley cscher@labcharter.com

Scott, Don Teacher Sedgley dscott@labcharter.com

Smalls, Kurt Instruct Aides Henry ksmalls@labcharter.com

Smith, Era Joy Teacher Henry ejsmith@labcharter.com

Smith, Eric TITLE 1 Instructional Assistant Sedgley esmith@labcharter.com

Smith, Tamara Interim Principal Henry tsmith@labcharter.com

Snell, Carl Teacher Sedgley csnell@labcharter.com

Stanley, Taiana Lunch Aid Henry tstanley@labcharter.com

Strothers, Jenna Academic Coach Henry jstrothers@labcharter.com

Taylor, Christina Teacher Sedgley ctaylor@labcharter.com

Thompson, Shelly Teacher Sedgley sthompson@labcharter.com

Tilley, Damon Custodian Henry dtilley@labcharter.com

Walker, Tiffany TITLE 1 Henry twalker@labcharter.com

Washington, Shamira Lunch Aid Henry swashington@labcharter.com

West, John Teacher Henry jwest@labcharter.com

Williams, Contessa Teacher Sedgley cwilliams@labcharter.com

Williams, Faith Instrucional Assistant Sedgley fwilliams@labcharter.com

Williams, Quiana Teacher Henry qwilliams@labcharter.com

Williams, Sharron Instructional Assistant Sedgley sharron.williams@labcharter.com

Wilson, Janelle Instruct Aides Henry janelle.wilson@labcharter.com

Wilson, Sha'Von Admin. Asst Henry swilson@labcharter.com

Wood, Jessica Teacher Sedgley jwood@labcharter.com


